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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2019

9-Ball

Name

Ryosuke Takahashi
Kazuhiro Kikuchi
Kazuto Kawatsure
Tendai Ishida
Hikaru Tanaka
Kosuke Kidou
Takayoshi Mitsudome
Shohei Yoshida
Hitomi Suzuki
Tomokazu Suzuki
Go Okuya

Takeshi lwai

Ryuta Nakama
Tatsuya Shimada
Megumi Kamazuka
Miho Inoue

Masaki Noguchi
Yasuko Kokubu
Yoshiaki Taguma
Norio Ota

Tomoaki Kubota
Makoto Ito

Satoko Dozono
Kouhei Ohta
Ryota Imai

Hitoshi Nogi
Sachie Yamada
Yoshiko Takahashi
Yumi Minagawa
Masaomi lwata
Tetsuya Morito
Tsubasa Tsunemitsu
Motohiro Hatanaka
Shinnosuke Kato
Daiji Shin

Kumiko Hara

Ippei Hiraishi
Masato Suetsugu
Masayuki Amano
Tatsunori Shibuya
Aya Ota

Ryosuke Tanaka
Kouta Ito

Hisayuki Matsui
Kazuaki Ishihara
Saori Murata
Setsuko Sawada

Member #

10287
05341
01193
10718
06209
08619
02638
07972
11032
06967
11031
08023
10508
01063
05049
08192
02250
04699
10133
05340
10104
06992
09594
01069
10717
08620
09720
03881
02558
01412
11066
07553
11064
09493
10166
04113
11190
09796
08617
06943
03494
10211
11035
05758
05339
10821
10471
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Team
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06805
06802
06804
06807
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06804
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06801
06803
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06803
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Points
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46
44
44
56
55
54
27
27
39
39
38
37
24
24
35
35
23
46
57
34
22
32
42
31
20
19
28
28
36
27
36
26
26
25
32
24
24
15
18
12
11
11
11
16
21
12

Points
Per
Match
15.33
14.67
14.67
14.00
13.75
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.00
13.00
12.67
12.33
12.00
12.00
11.67
11.67
11.50
11.50
11.40
11.33
11.00
10.67
10.50
10.33
10.00
9.50
9.33
9.33
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.67
8.67
8.33
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.33
5.25
4.00
3.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

76.7 % 1
73.3 % 2
73.3 % 2
70.0 % 4
68.8 % 5
67.5 % 6
67.5 % 6
67.5 % 6
65.0 % 9
65.0 % 9
63.3 % "
61.7 % 12
60.0 % 13
60.0 % 13
58.3 % 15
58.3 % 15
57.5 % 17
57.5 % 17
57.0 % 19
56.7 % 20
55.0 % 21
53.3 % 22
52.5 % 23
51.7 % 24
50.0 % 25
475 % 26
46.7 % 27
46.7 % 27
45.0 % 29
45.0 % 29
45.0 % 29
43.3 % 32
43.3 % 32
417 % 34
40.0 % 35
40.0 % 35
40.0 % 35
37.5 % 38
30.0 % 39
30.0 % 39
275 % 41
275 % 41
27.5 % 41
26.7 % 44
26.3 % 45
20.0 % 46
17.5 % 47
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